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Event 9a: JM15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m - Result

1. 38 Ollie JIROVEC (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:41.500
Lap 1 23.630 23.630 (1)
Lap 2 19.921 43.552 (1)
Lap 3 19.911 1:03.463 (1)
Lap 4 19.688 1:23.152 (1)
Lap 5 19.747 1:42.899 (1)
Lap 6 19.829 2:02.728 (1)
Lap 7 19.594 2:22.323 (1)
Lap 8 19.177 2:41.500 (1)

2. 40 Maxx NUSPAN (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:46.882 +5.38
Lap 1 24.834 24.834 (2)
Lap 2 20.059 44.893 (2)
Lap 3 20.122 1:05.016 (2)
Lap 4 20.192 1:25.209 (2)
Lap 5 20.304 1:45.513 (2)
Lap 6 20.568 2:06.081 (2)
Lap 7 20.373 2:26.454 (2)
Lap 8 20.427 2:46.882 (2)


